Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
L-RETRO-DG
 LIGHT ENGINE
Technical Specifications
GLOBE MATERIALS

FN33
FN4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Band and Legs Sample
Lumecon Midtown Post-Top Series
Example Part Number: LM-WW-35-1-22-AC-BH2-BK-FN1-CL-32-00123-PC-7P
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FITTER 1 FINISH
LM-WW 35 - 35 Watts 1 - 120v - 277v 22 - 2200K X - None BK - Black Gloss
45 - 45 Watts 2 - 347v - 480v 27 - 2700K BH02 BT - Black Textured
55 - 55 Watts 30 - 3000K BH1 DB - Dark Bronze
40 - 4000K BH2 GN - Green
50 - 5000K BH8 Premium Finishes
BH132 WH - White Gloss
BHU2 CF - Custom Finish
GLOBE
AC - Prismatic Injection
Molded - Clear Top &
Bottom
AM - Acrylic Bottom w/
Spun Aluminum Top
REQUIRED
K100292
PERFORMANCE DATA
DISTRIBUTION WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
Type 5 35 3500 100 4480 128 4480 128 4585 131 4550 130
Type 5 45 4365 97 5580 124 5580 124 5895 131 5670 126
Type 5 55 5170 94 6655 121 6655 121 6765 123 6655 121
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Fitters
MIDTOWN POST-TOP SERIES
The Woodward
House Side Shield DistributionFinials
FN1
5”
FN2
4”
FN3
3”
FN4
3.5”
32-00123 -
House Side Shield
32-00114 - Type IV
PHOTOCELL
CONTROLS
READY DISTRIBUTION
PC - Button
Eye
7P - 7 Pin
Receptacle
– N/A with
Aluminum
Top
32-00114 -
Type IV
32-00123 -
House Side
Shield
Notes:
1. Cage and Fitter welded together requiring both to be selected
2. BH0, BH13, and BHU not compatible with Cages
3. FN1 and FN3 are Acrylic and only available in black
BH0
10.25”

GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional options,
download Decorative
Base Catalog here
For additional options,
download Pole Guide here
NEED MORE CHOICES?
For additional Globe options,
download Globe Catalog here
For additional information on Accessories and Options, download Pole Guide here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base Guide here
Sheet/LM-WW_04092026
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
BA27301 - Single
BA27302 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
BA27401 - Single
BA27402 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
Standard Top, Eye
Hook Bottom
BA27601 - Single*
BA27602 - Double*
Banner Saver Arms
*Rivnut attachment
options available
H-Morgan